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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: McHenry Township Road District � 2024 Road Program 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2303677 

Letting 
Date/Time: 2/8/2024 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NC 

Location: 3703 N Richmond Road, Johnsburg, IL, 60051  
 

Prequalification?  IDOT 003 HMA Plant certification 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Builders Asphalt, LLC 
4401 Roosevelt Road 
Hillside, IL 60162 

Steve Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 
 

847.419.9000 1/26/2024 Y 2/2/2024 

Peter Baker & Son Co. 
 
  

John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com 
 

224.424.4308 1/26/2024 Y 2/2/2024 

Curran Contracting Company 
Crystal Lake, IL 
 

Evangeline Sanchez 
esanchez@currancontracting.com 
 

815.455.5100 1/26/2024 Y 2/2/2024 

Geske and Sons, Inc. Asphalt 
Crystal Lake, IL 
 

Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 
 

815.459.2407 1/26/2024 Y 2/2/2024 

Maneval Construction Co. 
28090 W. Concrete Dr. 
Ingleside, IL 60041 

Bradley Manko   
manko@manevalpaving.com 
 

847.514.8483 1/29/2024 Y 2/2/2024 

Walbec Group 
Ryan Flores 
RFlores@walbecgroup.com 
 

262.859.3264 1/30/2024 Y 2/2/2024 

      

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8358 
 


